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Wednesday, January 29

14.00-14.15
14.15-15.00
15.00-15.45
15.45-16.15
16.15-17.00

17.00-17.45

Welcome
Vladimir Plungian
Manuel Leonetti
Coffee break

Anja Gattnar &
Eugen Kravchenko

Hana Filip

Thursday, January 30

9.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

10.45-11.15
11.15-12.00
12.00-12.45

12.45-14.15
14.15-15.00
16.15-17.45

Victoria Escandell
Vidal

Lydia Momma

Coffee break
Martin Becker

Olav Mueller-Reichau

Lunch break
Pier Marco Bertinetto
Guido Mensching

Dinner

Biaspectual verbs in Russian: still alive, as of now?

Stative predicates in thetic environments

The integration of cyber verbs into the morphological
system of Russian

Measuring and Counting for Noun and Verb
Meanings

The Spanish imperfecto: Temporal anchoring and
evidential interpretations

Progressive verbal periphrases in French — a
diachronic analysis

The Portuguese compound perfect

Constraints on Russian event nominalizations in -tie,
-nie

Aspectual values in nominal tense and beyond
SFB 833 Colloquium



Friday, January 31

9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45

10.45-11.15
11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45

12.45

Peter Lauwers

Désirée Kleineberg

Coffee break

Roberta Pires de
Oliveira

Stefan Heck & Tilman
Berger

End of workshop

Nominal aspect in French lexical plurals

The evolution of nominal aspectuality — The case of
French object mass nouns

Bare Nouns and Aspect in Brazilian Portuguese

Periphrastic constructions with nomina actionis in
Slavic



