





Workshop Nominal and verbal aspect: parallels, interfaces, complementarity

January 29-31, 2020

Organized by project C2 and C7 of the SFB 833

Workshop venue: University of Tübingen, Wilhelmstr. 50, 72074 Tübingen, room 215

Wednesday, January 29

14.00-14.15	Welcome	
14.15-15.00	Vladimir Plungian	Biaspectual verbs in Russian: still alive, as of now?
15.00-15.45	Manuel Leonetti	Stative predicates in thetic environments
15.45-16.15	Coffee break	
16.15-17.00	Anja Gattnar & Eugen Kravchenko	The integration of cyber verbs into the morphological system of Russian
17.00-17.45	Hana Filip	Measuring and Counting for Noun and Verb Meanings

Thursday, January 30

9.15-10.00	Victoria Escandell Vidal	The Spanish <i>imperfecto</i> : Temporal anchoring and evidential interpretations
10.00-10.45	Lydia Momma	Progressive verbal periphrases in French – a diachronic analysis
10.45-11.15	Coffee break	
11.15-12.00	Martin Becker	The Portuguese compound perfect
12.00-12.45	Olav Mueller-Reichau	Constraints on Russian event nominalizations in -tie, -nie
12.45-14.15	Lunch break	
14.15-15.00	Pier Marco Bertinetto	Aspectual values in nominal tense and beyond
16.15-17.45	Guido Mensching	SFB 833 Colloquium
	Dinner	

Friday, January 31

9.15-10.00	Peter Lauwers	Nominal aspect in French lexical plurals
10.00-10.45	Désirée Kleineberg	The evolution of nominal aspectuality – The case of French object mass nouns
10.45-11.15	Coffee break	
11.15-12.00	Roberta Pires de Oliveira	Bare Nouns and Aspect in Brazilian Portuguese
12.00-12.45	Stefan Heck & Tilman Berger	Periphrastic constructions with nomina actionis in Slavic
12.45	End of workshop	